

Attachment B to Agenda File No. 2025-112

4 BIDDERS

TITLE: SPEC NO. 2019-43 RAILROAD TIE REPAIRS AT TENTH AVENUE MARINE TERMINAL BERTHS 10-7 & 10-8, SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

BIDS OPENED: MARCH 17, 2025 @ 2:00P.M.

ENGINEER;\$ CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE: \$1,800,000.00

CONTRACTOR:				GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2790 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE VISTA, CA 92081		DRS CONTRACTING 160 S OLD SPRINGS RD. STE 102 ANAHEIM, CA 92808		WEST COAST GENERAL GROUP, A JOINT VENTURE 1810 GILLESPIE WAY STE 106 EL CAJON, CA 92020	
ADDRESS:				TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA		MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY (MUTUAL)		FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	
GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH:									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	General Construction	LS	1	\$153,374.00	\$153,374.00	\$328,803.00	\$328,803.00	\$343,896.00	\$343,896.00
2	Longshoreman Insurance	LS	1	\$64,410.00	\$64,410.00	\$39,480.00	\$39,480.00	\$13,101.00	\$13,101.00
3	Construction Best Management Practices (BMP) Plan	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,231.00	\$40,231.00	\$94,608.00	\$94,608.00
	Removal Of Existing 15-Inch Thick Asphalt Concrete Pavement And Aggregate Base and	SF	9500	\$17.00	\$161,500.00	\$25.00	\$237,500.00	\$22.00	\$209,000.00
4	Placement Of 6-Inch Thick Recycled Cement-Treated Base (CTB)	SF	4000	\$12.50	\$50,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00	\$18.00	\$72,000.00
5	Authorized Over-Excavation and Recompaction	SF	9500	\$35.00	\$332,500.00	\$51.00	\$484,500.00	\$52.00	\$494,000.00
6	Reinforced Portland Cement Concrete(PCC) Pavement (9-inch Thick)	SF	4000	\$64.00	\$256,000.00	\$54.00	\$216,000.00	\$54.00	\$216,000.00
7	Concrete Pavement Within 8.5' Wide Track Work Width	EA	280	\$200.00	\$56,000.00	\$202.00	\$56,560.00	\$191.00	\$53,480.00
8	Timber Railroad Ties	TF	453	\$225.00	\$101,925.00	\$203.00	\$91,959.00	\$322.00	\$145,866.00
9	Removal and Re-installation of Track Structure (115-lbs Rail and Other Track Material)	SF	4000	\$24.00	\$96,000.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00	\$16.00	\$64,000.00
10	Sub-Ballast (6-inch Thick Min)	SF	4000	\$18.00	\$72,000.00	\$14.00	\$56,000.00	\$24.00	\$96,000.00
11	Ballast (8-inch Thick Min)	TON	30	\$682.00	\$20,460.00	\$1,146.00	\$34,380.00	\$260.00	\$7,800.00
12	Hazardous Soil Material (Class I Landfill Disposal)	LS	1	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$32,726.00	\$32,726.00	\$15,424.00	\$15,424.00
13	2-Inch Diameter Water Line	EA Event	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$47,516.00	\$47,516.00	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00
14	Military Load-Out Operations	AL	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	Allowance for Related Work								
TOTAL BID:					\$1,493,169.00		\$1,757,655.00		\$1,868,275.00

CONTRACTOR:				AMG DEMOLITION & ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE, INC. 4005 PACIFIC HIGHWAY SAN DIEGO, CA 92110	
ADDRESS:				FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	
GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH:					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	General Construction	LS	1	\$524,544.00	\$524,544.00
2	Longshoreman Insurance	LS	1	\$58,440.00	\$58,440.00
3	Construction Best Management Practices (BMP) Plan	LS	1	\$39,409.00	\$39,409.00
	Removal Of Existing 15-Inch Thick Asphalt Concrete Pavement And Aggregate Base and	SF	9500	\$24.80	\$235,600.00
4	Placement Of 6-Inch Thick Recycled Cement-Treated Base (CTB)	SF	4000	\$20.87	\$83,480.00
5	Authorized Over-Excavation and Recompaction	SF	9500	\$53.29	\$506,255.00
6	Reinforced Portland Cement Concrete(PCC) Pavement (9-inch Thick)	SF	4000	\$74.37	\$297,480.00
7	Concrete Pavement Within 8.5' Wide Track Work Width	EA	280	\$699.24	\$195,787.20
8	Timber Railroad Ties	TF	453	\$1,015.00	\$459,795.00
9	Removal and Re-installation of Track Structure (115-lbs Rail and Other Track Material)	SF	4000	\$10.15	\$40,600.00
10	Sub-Ballast (6-inch Thick Min)	SF	4000	\$15.23	\$60,920.00
11	Ballast (8-inch Thick Min)	TON	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
12	Hazardous Soil Material (Class I Landfill Disposal)	LS	1	\$34,800.00	\$34,800.00
13	2-Inch Diameter Water Line	EA Event	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
14	Military Load-Out Operations	AL	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	Allowance for Related Work				
TOTAL BID:					\$2,613,110.20